



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

FA(MAT) No. 251 of 2024

SMT. MONA YADAV **versus** VIJAY YADAV

Order Sheet

20.01.2026	Ms. Anubhiti Marhas, learned counsel for the appellant(s). Mr. Vijay Yadav on behalf of Mr. Pushpendra Kr. Patel, learned counsel for the respondent(s). Learned counsel for the appellant is granted six weeks' time to file proper paper book as per Rule 181 of the High Court of Chhattisgarh Rules, 2007. List thereafter. Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge Sd/- (Sachin Singh Rajput) Judge
H.Ansari	